Revised 2018

3v3 Soccer Schedule
3&4 Division

Date
4/12/2018
4/12/2018

4/19/2018
4/19/2018

4/26/2018
4/26/2018

5/3/2018
5/3/2018

5/10/2018
5/10/2018

Teams:

Time
5:45 PM
6:30 PM

5:45 PM
6:30 PM

5:45 PM
6:30 PM

5:45 PM
6:30 PM

5:45 PM
6:30 PM

Venue
MSC- Field 1
MSC - Field 1

MSC - Field 1
MSC - Field 1

MSC - Field 1
MSC - Field 1

MSC- Field 1
MSC- Field 1

MSC - Field 1
MSC - Field 1

Blue Jays: Coach Duncan/ Noel

Hot Shots: Coach Beeler/ Hammond
Sharks: Coach Quick
Strikers: Coach Callahan

Team
Sharks
Hot Shots

Hot Shots
Strikers

Hot Shots
Sharks

Blue Jays
Strikers

Blue Jays
Sharks

the

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

Team
Blue Jays
Strikers

Sharks
Blue Jays

Blue Jays
Strikers

Sharks
Hot Shots

Strikers
Hot Shots
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Date Time Venue Team Team
4/12/2018 5:45PM MSC-Field2 Tornados VS. Rush
4/12/2018 6:30PM  MSC- Field 2 Tigers VS. Rockets

4/19/2018 5:45PM  MSC- Field 2 Rockets VS. Rush
4/19/2018 6:30PM  MSC- Field 2 Tigers VS.  Tornados

4/26/2018 5:45PM MSC-Field2 Tornados VS. Rockets
4/26/2018 6:30PM  MSC- Field 2 Tigers VS. Rush

5/3/2018 5:45PM MSC- Field 2 Rush VS. Tornados
5/3/2018 6:30PM MSC-Field2  Rockets VS. Tigers

5/10/2018 5:45PM MSC-Field2 Tornados VS. Tigers
5/10/2018 6:30PM  MSC- Field 2 Rush VS. Rockets

Teams:

Tornados: Coach Shryock
Tigers: Coach Hall

Rush: Coach Ray
Rockets: Coach Romero
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3v3 Soccer Schedule
7&8 Division
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Date Time Venue Team Team
4/12/2018 6:00 PM MSC- Field 3 Stars VS. Shooters
4/12/2018 6:45 PM MSC- Field 3 Cyclones VS. Cobras

4/19/2018 6:00 PM MSC- Field 3 Cobras VS. Shooters
4/19/2018 6:45 PM MSC- Field 3 Cyclones  VS. Stars

4/26/2018 6:00 PM MSC- Field 3 Cyclones VS. Shooters
4/26/2018 6:45 PM MSC- Field 3 Stars VS. Cobras

5/3/2018 6:00 PM MSC- Field 3 Shooters  VS. Stars
5/3/2018 6:45 PM MSC- Field 3 Cobras VS. Cyclones

5/10/2018 6:00 PM MSC- Field 3 Stars VS. Cyclones
5/10/2018 6:45 PM MSC- Field 3 Shooters  VS. Cobras

Teams:

Stars: Coach Shyrock
Cyclones: Coach Duncan/ Noel the
Cobras: Coach

Shooters: Coach Holland/ Avery



Revised 2018

3v3 Soccer Schedule
9&10 Division
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Date Time Venue Team Team
4/12/2018 6:00 PM MSC- Field 4 Thunder VS. Tigers
4/12/2018 6:45PM MSC- Field 4 Wildcats VS. Sharks

4/19/2018 6:00 PM MSC- Field 4 Tigers VS. Sharks
4/19/2018 6:45PM MSC- Field 4 Thunder VS.  Wildcats

4/26/2018 6:00 PM MSC- Field 4 Thunder VS. Sharks
4/26/2018 6:45PM MSC- Field 4 Wildcats VS. Tigers

5/3/2018 6:00 PM MSC- Field 4 Tigers VS. Thunder
5/3/2018 6:45PM MSC- Field 4 Sharks VS. Wildcats

5/10/2018 6:00 PM MSC- Field 4 Sharks VS. Tigers
5/10/2018 6:45PM MSC- Field 4 Wildcats VS. Thunder

Teams:

Thunder: Coach Beeler
Sharks: Coach Sublette

Tigers: Coach Romero the
Wildcats: Coach Gundy



