3v3 Soccer Schedule 3&4 Division

Date	Time	Venue	Team		Team
4/12/2018	5:45 PM	MSC- Field 1	Sharks	VS.	Blue Jays
4/12/2018	6:30 PM	MSC - Field 1	Hot Shots	VS.	Strikers
4/19/2018	5:45 PM	MSC - Field 1	Hot Shots	VS.	Sharks
4/19/2018	6:30 PM	MSC - Field 1	Strikers	VS.	Blue Jays
4/26/2018	5:45 PM	MSC - Field 1	Hot Shots	VS.	Blue Jays
4/26/2018	6:30 PM	MSC - Field 1	Sharks	VS.	Strikers
5/3/2018	5:45 PM	MSC- Field 1	Blue Jays	VS.	Sharks
5/3/2018	6:30 PM	MSC- Field 1	Strikers	VS.	Hot Shots
5/10/2018	5:45 PM	MSC - Field 1	Blue Jays	VS.	Strikers
5/10/2018	6:30 PM	MSC - Field 1	Sharks	VS.	Hot Shots

Teams:

Blue Jays: Coach Duncan/ Noel Hot Shots: Coach Beeler/ Hammond

Sharks: Coach Quick Strikers: Coach Callahan





3v3 Soccer Schedule 5&6 Division

Date	Time	Venue	Team		Team
4/12/2018	5:45 PM	MSC- Field 2	Tornados	VS.	Rush
4/12/2018	6:30 PM	MSC- Field 2	Tigers	VS.	Rockets
4/19/2018	5:45 PM	MSC- Field 2	Rockets	VS.	Rush
4/19/2018	6:30 PM	MSC- Field 2	Tigers	VS.	Tornados
4/26/2018	5:45 PM	MSC- Field 2	Tornados	VS.	Rockets
4/26/2018	6:30 PM	MSC- Field 2	Tigers	VS.	Rush
5/3/2018	5:45 PM	MSC- Field 2	Rush	VS.	Tornados
5/3/2018	6:30 PM	MSC- Field 2	Rockets	VS.	Tigers
5/10/2018	5:45 PM	MSC- Field 2	Tornados	VS.	Tigers
5/10/2018	6:30 PM	MSC- Field 2	Rush	VS.	Rockets

Teams:

Tornados: Coach Shryock

Tigers: Coach Hall Rush: Coach Ray

Rockets: Coach Romero



3v3 Soccer Schedule 7&8 Division

Date	Time	Venue	Team		Team
4/12/2018	6:00 PM	MSC- Field 3	Stars	VS.	Shooters
4/12/2018	6:45 PM	MSC- Field 3	Cyclones	VS.	Cobras
4/19/2018	6:00 PM	MSC- Field 3	Cobras	VS.	Shooters
4/19/2018	6:45 PM	MSC- Field 3	Cyclones	VS.	Stars
4/26/2018 4/26/2018		MSC- Field 3 MSC- Field 3	Cyclones Stars	VS. VS.	Shooters Cobras
5/3/2018 5/3/2018		MSC- Field 3 MSC- Field 3	Shooters Cobras	VS. VS.	Stars Cyclones
5/10/2018 5/10/2018		MSC- Field 3 MSC- Field 3	Stars Shooters	VS. VS.	Cyclones Cobras

Teams:

Stars: Coach Shyrock

Cyclones: Coach Duncan/ Noel

Cobras: Coach

Shooters: Coach Holland/ Avery



3v3 Soccer Schedule 9&10 Division

Date	Time	Venue	Team		Team
4/12/2018	6:00 PM	MSC- Field 4	Thunder	VS.	Tigers
4/12/2018	6:45 PM	MSC- Field 4	Wildcats	VS.	Sharks
4/19/2018	6:00 PM	MSC- Field 4	Tigers	VS.	Sharks
4/19/2018	6:45 PM	MSC- Field 4	Thunder	VS.	Wildcats
4/26/2018	6:00 PM	MSC- Field 4	Thunder	VS.	Sharks
4/26/2018	6:45 PM	MSC- Field 4	Wildcats	VS.	Tigers
5/3/2018	6:00 PM	MSC- Field 4	Tigers	VS.	Thunder
5/3/2018	6:45 PM	MSC- Field 4	Sharks	VS.	Wildcats
5/10/2018	6:00 PM	MSC- Field 4	Sharks	VS.	Tigers
5/10/2018	6:45 PM	MSC- Field 4	Wildcats	VS.	Thunder
Teams:					

Thunder: Coach Beeler Sharks: Coach Sublette Tigers: Coach Romero Wildcats: Coach Gundy

